
Northern Power Race Park - Pit Bike 2 Results

Youth Pit Bike 

Pit Bike Limited 

Trail Bike 

RACER # RACER NAME ROUND #1 FINAL

RACER # RACER NAME ROUND #1 FINAL
607 Christopher Coleman

327 Brandon Martinson

188 Nicholas Roberts

367 Billy Huff
666 Joseph Bicoll

466 Noah Vanhorn

279 Roxzen Banks 9 25
680 Jack Gelinas 10 22
917 Jackson Goike 7 20

6 Mason Thompson 8 18
2 Easton Jaroniewski 5 16

624 Brock Wilson 4 15
7 Walker Thompson 6 14

9 25
680 Jack Gelinas 9 22
21 Tim Nurenberg 7 20

3 18
26 Jaedon Kutzli 10 16

7 15
x18 Shane Nichols 6 14
917 Jackson Goike 5 13
14x Michael Swain 5 12
143 Jeffery Swain 2 11

10 10

4 9
369 Caleb Beavers 6 8
912 Ethan Galoci 4 7

8 0
x Josh Keeley 8 0

420 Brandon VanDyke 8 25
26 Jaedon Kutzli 10 22
11 Logan Slominski 7 20
14 Tyler Fogarasi 9 18
30 Ryan Mick 6 16
71 Caden Strong 5 15
21 Tyler Webber 4 14
24 Kaleb Slominski 3 13

RACER # RACER NAME ROUND #1 FINAL



Pit Bike Mod 

Pit Bike Stock

Women Pit Bike / Youth Pit Quad 

RACER # RACER NAME ROUND #1 FINAL

466 Noah Vanhorn
188 Nicholas Roberts
607 Christopher Coleman

666 Joseph Bicoll

RACER # RACER NAME ROUND #1 FINAL

RACER # RACER NAME ROUND #1 FINAL

26 Jaedon Kutzli 10 25
21 Tim Nurenberg 9 22

5 20

7 18

10 16
x18 Shane Nichols 9 15
143 Jeffery Swain 8 14
369 Caleb Beavers 6 13

6 12
14 Michael Swain 7 0
x Josh Keeler 8 0

14 Tyler Fogarasi 10 25
680 Jack Gelinas 9 22
808 Jeffery Swain 5 20
917 Jackson Goike 8 18
329 Nate Wilson 8 16
125 Daniel Mick 9 15

6 Mason Thompson 7 14
279 Roxzen Banks 10 13
14x Michael Swain 4 12
2 Easton Jaroniewski 7 11

141 Randy Jaroniewski 6 10
913 Carter Cooley 6 9

466 (YPQ) Myla Fenslau 10 25
607 Sarah Forgarsi 9 25
808 Cheyenne Lewis 10 22
x14 Alexis Hart 8 20



Pit Bike Open
RACER # RACER NAME ROUND #1 FINAL

466 Noah Vanhorn

188 Nicholas Roberts

367 Billy Huff

666 Joseph Bicoll

143 Jeffery Swain 5 25

6 22
x18 Shane Nichols 8 20

7 18
369 Caleb Beavers 3 16

10 15
912 Ethan Galoci 4 14

x Josh Keeler 9 0

0 0


